NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. pur sono	MMA 12005018	2
Date II 8/6/ 20 13:10	Job description	Date &Time Complete	d Done by
Ref Ho NAI CTI 2000 6435/64	SAS c-filing	i	
Veh No SKU 40065	E-mail (white this, AIC 2)	hts)	
	I-Motor Claim Form		
7 (6 / 20 IS: 20.	I-Motor W/O (winds: 0	D 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
(H) - (D) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplonded		
a supplied the supplied of the	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort	
11! Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / H		
Profuced Wisp / IEC Assign Wksp / GW: (Tul:	Fax:
	BP 8670E . IN	IC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (81 8640.2	Tel:)
	od: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
	ote-Est. Status (WO): N	: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]
The second secon	arranty: YES ()/NO		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()		
Concentration of the second second	Nario di Albanda		535 C. P. C.
() Walk-In Customar's Customer's Inform			ar.
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		, * mar 1 st	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (); Towing Co; (· , '	,)
Remarks: 4 (INC hounes 6788 4616)		SALID STREET STREET	图 法法国ont by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co	The state of the s	GRAND SALTMAN SALTMAN AND A TOTAL TOTAL	and Maria and American
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30			
Injurý:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·
Dotterior / Action / Section / Secti			DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
17.7		- Constitution of the Cons	
	-1		
v.v	The state of the s		TEGET TO ANTICON (C) ANTICO)
187 (CONTRACTOR	003194 Invoice	Richardian Checkling	30.00
liminings Particulars (5.2)	1) Alt : A	neldent Reporting (530); nmage Assessment (5100); INC	(5.50)
Priver/Over:	3) TP : To	llow-Through Survey	\$120
Contact No:	CANT' - Ma	How-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming againgt INC Only (wof 10 Jan 1	330
	6) TR : Re	-inspention	373
anuaged Portion:	7) 741 : Ide	no DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:-	5160
- 117	OD:		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	• N6: 10	ourlosy Cor / Tpt Allowance spair Cu-ordination	510
	TOTAL STATE OF THE PERSON OF T	ist Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Coordination	525
addors Comments : 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5	TR (NI	1) : TP (Non INC) against INC	\$20
alada	9) N12: 10 Involve de	Ino Mobile	ved William
	Involce de		SALEN LECTA

. 3.71 15 · 20

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

CHECK THE SECOND SECOND	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/06/2020 13:10
Date Of Accident	07/06/2020 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ROAD 1 TURUT TRACK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
De la companya de la	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKU4006S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BACKHO PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX897R
Email Address	SLLSHENGLILAI@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98462952
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SSANGYONG
Model	SSANGYONG / TIVOLI 1.6G 6AT ABS 2WD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3050451900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUTHUKANNU PERIYASAMY
NRIC No	GXXXX213U
Date Of Birth	03/07/1988
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/12/2008
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98462952
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
	10/4 SA 12.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5 (19.5

NOEMAIL

Address

100 LOR 23 GEYLANG, SINGAPORE 388398

Postcode

388398

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

5,57

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

31

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Police Station Address

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBP8670E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 23

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: NRIC

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

TCH PLAN		
	(2010)	1 - SKU 40065
		√BI - FBP 8670 €
		Location: Along Road 1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	×	
	Lemen	
	3th	
The second secon	Shick are	
	10 C 108 130	
	Peder to college statement	
	28.7	
	Fex /	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy Side Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200608/2020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 11:32	vlade:	Vide Report No.: L/20200607/0141	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	ATT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
	Informant: KANNU PE	RIYASAMY	Address: APT BLK 100 LORONG 23 C SINGAPORE 388398	GEYLANG #07-01 D'CENTENNIAL	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G8287213U			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97125793		
Nationality: INDIAN			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 31 03/07/1988			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: CONSTRUCTION			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accident			Marie Paris Charles Brook	
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/06/2020 15:20	Type of Location	
Location: Along Road 1 TURUT TRAC					
Weather: Clear	F	Road Surface: Dry	R	oad Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		raffic Control:	Ti	raffic Volume:	
Type of Collis	ion:		ar	nyone conveyed by mbulance: es	

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d			PROPERTY.	A GODING
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBP8670E	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB150R MANUAL	Green		0
SKU4006S	Car	SSANGYONG	TIVOLI 1.6G 6AT ABS 2WD	Brown		0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200608/2020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider						
Name	MUHAMMAD SHAHRU	IL BIN HA	SLAN	ID No.		S9507799D
Related Vehicle	FBP8670E (Motorcycle))		Contact No.		81829792
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG GENERAL HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis		Date Disc	charge NIL		
			Degree of	f Injury	NIL	
Driver						
Name	MUTHUKANNU PERIYASAMY		ID No		G8287213U	
Related Vehicle	SKU4006S (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97125793
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis			harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave N	NIL.	Degree of	fInjury	NIL	

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED DATE TIME AND LOCATION

I WAS TAVELLING ALONG NEO TIEW ROAD TOWARDS LIM CHU KANG ROAD ON A ONE LANE OF 2 WAY ROAD. WHILE NEGOTIATING A RIGHT BEND, I SAW THE BIKE OF PLATE NUMBER FBP8670E TRAVELLING FROM OPPOSITE DIRECTION. SUDDENLY, THE RIDER CUT ACROSS INTO THE OPPOSITE DIRECTION TOWARDS ME.

THE RIDER APPLIED JAMMED BRAKE AND HE FLUNG FORWARD. THE RIDER AND HIS BIKE COLLIDED ONTO MY FRONT RIGHT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. THAT ALL.

VIDE INCIDENT NUMBER: L/20200607/0141





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200608/2020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / EUGENE AW WEI XUAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/06/2020 11:32
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMED HUSNUL TAUFIQ BIN MD YUSOF Contact No.: 65476358	Classification Of Case: SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	Signature: Eigou.



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHIMA TAIDING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

MX4F N SN AN0679A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3050451900

Engine No : 17391002008652

Chassis No: KPT30AlVSFP009851

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SKU4006S

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S BACKHO (S) PTE. LTD.

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment 23 JULY 2019

IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX:

EX SECT. I - AGE <= 25......S\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

22 JULY 2020

. AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6 Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST \$\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : MOTOR-WAY CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

ABWIN PTE LTD 8 Kaki Bukit Road 2 #01-33 Ruby Warehouse Complex Singapore 417841

Tel: 6842 3332 Fax: 6743 8750

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 07. 106 1 2020)(DD/MM/YYYY), 1	TIME:(15 : 70)(HH:MM)
LOCA	TION:		
1,	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: Sku	4006 5	· ·
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	hina Taipi	ing
	c)POLICY NUMBER:		
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENS	SIVE / THIRD PARTY	/ / THÏRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:		
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MP	V/VAN/LORRY/	MOTORCYCLE./ OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVAT		
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC		
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y		
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA	ARTY CLAIMY REPO	ORTING ONLY)
2	A) NAME: Bock HO (S) P	te Ltd	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT: 98462952
	c)ADDRESS:		
9	SL-		(4)
VII. A4	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER A	LSO POLICY HOLD	DER
the of passenas	DRIVER		
(Including dis)	a)NAME:		The state of the s
The of personger (Including driver) (2)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:
(2)	c)ADDRESS:		
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	/ \ \ \/\DD/MI	M/YYYY)
393	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OC		.,,,,,,,
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN	CANAL	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE ('S COMPANY? (YES NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH		
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEA		
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET		
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED TYES		
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES)		*
8	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH P		1
He of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: PBP	8670E	MODEL: Hundh
	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		
(1)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
tho of passanger.	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		MODEL:
Indudian deliver	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		0.0171.07
- I THE DUTY CONTROL	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:
()	12		

Cimail = SLLSHENGLILAI(gmail.com

VIDEO =